
FRESNO/MADERA LOCAL COMMUNITY BENEFIT ORGANIZATIONS (CBO)

ORG # ORGANIZATION NAME WEB PAGE

14518 United Way of Fresno County www.unitedwayfresno.org
WRITE-IN American Humanics at Fresno State                                                                         

5340 N Campus Dr., M/S SS97, Fresno 93740
http://www.csufresno.edu/sociology/d
egrees/humanics.shtml

17628 American Red Cross www.fresnomaderaredcross.org
17597 Arte Americans - The Mexican Arts Center www.arteamericas.org
17598 Big Brothers Big Sisters of Central California www.bigs.org
17599 Boy Scouts of America: Sequoia Council, Inc. www.seqbsa.org
12331 Boys and Girls Club of Fresno County www.bgclubfc.org
18006 Care Fresno, Inc www.carefresno.org
17601 Catholic Charities of the Diocese of Fresno www.ccdof.org
16702 Central California Blood Center www.cencalblood.org
16843 Central California Legal Services, Inc. www.centralcallegal.org
18008 Centro La Familia Advocacy Services, Inc. www.centrolafamilia.org
18840 Clearpoint Finiancial Solutions www.clearpointccs.org
18842 Community Food Bank www.communityfoodbank.net
25562 Community Hospitals of Central California Foundation www.terryshousefresno.com
18010 Comprehensive Alcohol Program, Inc www.caprehab.org
17604 Comprehensive Youth Services of Fresno, Inc. www.cysfresno.org
17605 Court Appointed Special Advocates of Fresno County www.CASAfresno.org
24194 Deaf and Hard of Hearing Service Center Inc. www.dhhsc.org
17606 Encourage Tomorrow www.encouragetomorrow.org
17607 Evangel Home, Inc. www.evangelhome.org
17608 Evangelicals for Social Action / Fresno, Incorporated www.esali.org
17609 Exceptional Parents Unlimited, Inc www.exceptionalparents.org
17610 Fresno Arts Council, Inc. www.fresnoartscouncil.org
18013 Fresno Barrios Unidos www.fresnobarriosunidos.org
18843 Fresno Center for New Americans www.fresnocenter.com
17611 Fresno County Economic Opportunities Commission:  Foster Grandparent Program www.fresnoeoc.org

17613 Fresno Interdenominational Refugee Ministries www.firminc.org
17516 Fresno Philharmonic Association www.fresnophil.org
18735 Fresno Regional Foundation www.fresnohcap.org
11407 Fresno Rescue Mission, Inc. www.fresnorescuemission.org
24959 Fresno Street Saints www.fresnostreetsaints.org
17615 Fresno Survivors of Suicide Loss, Inc. www.fresnosos.org
12413 Fresno's Chaffee Zoo Corp. www.fresnochaffeezoo.com
12929 Girl Scouts of Central California South www.girlscoutsgvc.org
12930 Goodwill Industries of San Joaquin Valley, Inc. www.goodwill-sjv.org
17617 Habitat For Humanity International, Inc.: Fresno www.habitatfresno.org
24971 Hands On Central California www.handsoncentralcal.org

4784 Hinds Hospice www.hindshospice.org
11214 Humane Society - Central Valley SPCA www.ccspca.com/
16557 Infant of Prague Adoption Service www.infantofprague.org
17618 L.I.F.T. Literacy Center
18014 Lao Family Community of Fresno, Inc. www.laofamilyfresno.org
16861 Leukemia and Lymphoma Society www.lls.org/cca
12507 Marjaree Mason Center, Inc. www.mmcenter.org
17619 Naomi's House www.naomishouse.org
25548 National Multiple Sclerosis Society - So. California Chapter www.nationalmssociety.org/cal
11456 Poverello House www.poverellohouse.org
17622 Rape Counseling Service of Fresno
17612 Reading And Beyond www.readingandbeyond.org
11235 Rescue the Children, Inc. www.fresnorescuemission.org
17623 Salvation Army, The: Fresno Citadel Corps, The www.salvationarmyfresno.org
17625 Sierra Oaks Senior Citizens Association, Inc. www.sierraoaks-seniorcenter.org
18845 Sierra Tribal Consortium, Inc. www.sierratribal.org
17626 Spirit of Woman of California, Inc.
25708 State Center Community College Foundation www.scccr.edu/foundation
24423 Trauma Intervention Programs of Fresno County, Inc. www.tipfresno.org
17630 Tree Fresno www.treefresno.org
18706 Valley Caregiver Resource Center www.valleycrc.org
17512 Valley Center for the Blind www.valleycenterforthe blind.org
18846 Valley Public Television, Inc. www.kvpt.org
17631 Valley Teen Ranch www.valleyteenranch.org
17632 Victim Offender Reconciliation Program of the Central Valley, Inc. www.vorp.org
17634 Westside Youth www.westsideyouthinc.org
25320 Youth for Christ USA Inc www.yfcnow.org


